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$459,000

11207 LAKEVIEW DR, CORAL SPRINGS FL
33071
https://www.bravoregroup.com

BEAUTIFULLY DESIGNED SINGLE HOME IN A VERY QUIET AND
UPSCALE NEIGHBORHOOD! LARGE LIVING ROOM OPENS TO A
UNIQUE CIRCULAR DINING ROOM WITH DECORATIVE ALCOVE
PERFECT FOR ENTERTAINING! REMODELED KITCHEN WITH
GRANITE TOPS AND CUSTOM CABINETRY INCLUDING A WINE
RACK!HOME OFFICE OFF KITCHEN AREA!LARGE MASTER
BEDROOM WITH CUSTOM WALK IN CLOSETS AND NEWLY
REMODELED BATHROOM! ALL […]

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Single Family Residence

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Single Family Residence Subdivision Name: PORTOFINO CONDOMINIUM SEC

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Half Baths: 1 Living Square Feet: 2334 sq ft

Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft Association Y/N: Yes

Association Fee: $800 Tax Year: 2024

Tax Annual Amount: $9,922 Date added: Added 23 hours ago

Original List Price: $459,000 DOM: 1

MLS ID: A11720578

Building Details
Building Area Total: 2334 sq ft Parking Features: Driveway

Security Features: Smoke Detector View: Garden

Building Name: PORTOFINO CONDOMINIUM SEC Covered Spaces: 2

Construction Materials: CBS Construction Garage Spaces: 2

Garage Y/N: Yes Roof: Other

Rooms
Room Bedroom Features: Other Room Living Room Features: Family Room

Amenities & Features
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Water Source: Municipal Water Patio & Porch Features:
Deck

Architectural Style: Detached, Two Story View Y/N: Yes

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric Water Heater,
Electric Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Sewer: Public Sewer

Cooling Y/N: Yes Cooling: Central Air

Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Family Room Heating: Central

Flooring: Ceramic Floor


